
475ml Kraft 
Dressings 

398ml Catelli 
Meat Sauce

450g Kraft 
Cheez Whiz 

1.5lt Heinz 
Ketchup 

$388

$799

$488

2/$444



$388

$444

455ml Kraft 
BBQ Sauce 

256-424g Jell-O
RTE or Strawberry 
Cheesecake

300g Bakers 
Chocolate Chips

218-650ml Classico
Pasta Sauce

$288

$388



All items might not be available at all Powell’s locations. Photos are for illustration purposes 
only.Text will prevail. We reserve the right to limit quantities. We do not sell to retailers.

VISIT US ON FACEBOOK             @ PowellsNL

www.powellsnl.ca

BAY ROBERTS  709.786.2101

CARBONEAR 709.596.6644

PRICES ARE IN EFFECT JANUARY 25-31, 2024  THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

2/$4

675g Ben’s Xtra Sandwich 
Bread, 8pk Dempster’s 
Hotdog or Hamburger 
Buns or 6pk English 
Muffi ns

1.8lt Arctic Power
Laundry Detergent

200g Jacob's
Cream Crackers

$277 99¢ 2/$13

$399 3/$52/$650 $497

WHOLE

HALF

3pk Product of U.S.
Romaine Hearts

640-700ml Garden Select
Pasta Sauce

284ml Success
Pieces & Stems 
Mushrooms

12x355ml Assorted Coke & 
Flavours, Dasani or AHA 
Sparkling Water

800g Cavendish 
Crinkle or Straight 
Cut Fries

$188

425ml Campbell's
Spaghetti-O's

$397

3lb Product of Canada
McIntosh Apples

$377

317-437g Selected 
General Mills
Cereal

$999

$188$649

$36
HALF

$18

PER LB.
$4.14/KG.

PER LB.
$14.31/KG.

Whole or Half Maple Leaf
Big Stick Bologna

Fresh Whole or Half 
Pork Picnic Roast

2kg Golden Maple
Chicken Fingers or Bites

Fresh Country Ribbon Value Pack
Boneless Skinless Chicken Breast



$199 2/$3 3/$5 $444

350-450g Purity Selected
Crackers

500ml Bertolli
Extra Virgin Olive Oil

905g Pearl Milling Pancake Mix 
or 710ml Syrup

156g Maple Leaf
Flakes of Meat

142g Clover Leaf
Flaked Pink Salmon

750ml Bick's
Sliced Beets

500g Meow Mix
Dry Cat Food

2kg Pinehill
Chicken Legs

410g Cordon Bleu Meatballs, 
Potato or Vegetables

64g Mr. Noodles
Cup

340-450g Betty Crocker
Cake Mixes or 
Frostings

8 Roll Charmin Triple Roll
Bathroom Tissue

320-400g Black Diamond
Cheese Bars or Shreds

2.5kg Robin Hood
Flour

453-500g Christie
Cookies

3pk Royale
Tiger Towels

398ml Del Monte
Tin Fruit

510g McCain Deep & Delicious
Cake

2kg Lantic
Sugar

120-226g Selected Betty Crocker 
Fruit Snacks, Gushers or General 
Mills Bars

350g Purity
Tea Vees

165g Gattuso
Pizza Flour

200g Kraft Dinner
Original

375-500g Catelli
Lasagna Noodles

28-212g Dr. Oetker 
Pie Filling or Mousse

$588$488 $344 3/$10

$288 $677 $444 $888

$1199

$688

2/$444

$444

$888

$399

$288

$459

$388

$1488

2/$5

4/$5

2/$444



From the SeaFrom the Sea

DeliDeli

Your Newfoundland 
ButcherButcher

$344
250g Chris Brothers
Deli Combo

$1299
From the Sea

454g Land & Sea
Cod Tongues

Store Sliced
Toupie Ham

$199

150-175g Maple Leaf 
Natural Selections

Shaved or 
Sliced Meats

$488
$1999

10lb Seafresh
Battered Fish

Made from Fresh or 
Frozen Portions

Medium 
Ground Beef

2pk Fresh

Pork 
Tenderloin

$399

$577

$499

Cut from Canada AA or USDA 
Select Grades Beef

Striploin Steak

375-450g Schneider's

Smoked Sausage or 
Juicy Jumbos

1.75kg Atlantic's Best
Salt Riblets

PER LB.
$8.80/KG.

PER LB.
$11.00/KG.

PER LB.
$11.00/KG.

PER 100g

PER LB.
$8.80/KG.

$399

$2599

$1099

PER LB.
$8.80/KG.

10PER LB.
$24.23/KG.

PER LB.
$12.72/KG.

$999

5kg Frozen
Turkey Wings

$399

$899$799

PER LB.
$11.00/KG.

$499

Bone-In
Smoked Picnic Ham

Quality Vac Pack
Scrunchions

$799

375g Maple Leaf 
WienersAtlantic's Best Fresh

Homestyle 
Sliced Puddings

375g Larsen
Boneless Ham Slices

375g Schneider's
Sausage 

Rounds

300g Schneider's
Pepperettes615g Schneider's

Chicken Wings

$499

PER LB.
$11.00/KG.

$499

$599

$699
Instore

Clubhouse 
Sandwich 

$899

400g High Liner
Wild Pacifi c 
Salmon Fillets255g Comeau

Fish Cakes



473ml International Delight



Bakery

Smart Shopper

Personal
Care

Smart Shopper

$299
3 Bun Homestyle

White Bread 

$299
12pk White or Whole 
Wheat

Circle Dinner 
Rolls

15pk Golden Crust 
Raspberry Filled 
Bits 

Golden Crust
French 
Bread

$519
$339

$1199

Strawberry 
Delight

Cake

PRICES ARE IN EFFECT UNTIL JANUARY 31, 2024

591ml Irish Spring or 
Soft Soap Bodywash

$544

Large
Trifl e

$1099

$899

$1299

6pk Selected Golden Crust
Mini Loaves

21pk Golden Crust
Variety Pack 
Cookies

2/$7

$399

77¢ $588 $1388

$649 $599$888

2/$3 $177 $444$222

$888 $169 $488

200ml Batiste
Dry Shampoo

4.25g Blistex Regular
Lip Balm

24ct Tylenol Extra Strength
Tablets or Caplets

STARTING AT

$599
Powell’s Artisan
Sourdough 
Bread

170g Nescafe
Rich Coffee 

216ct Tetley 
Tea Bags

48g Corn Nuts
BBQ or Original 

341ml VH 
Cooking 
Sauce

6x355ml Origin
Sparkling Water

4pk Dole 
Fruit Cups 

1.9kg McCain Beer 
Battered or Spiral 
Family Size Fries 

765ml Windex
Glass 
Cleaner 

500ml Sunny D
Beverage 

2pk Lipton
Chicken Noodle Soup Mix

500g Arm&Hammer
Baking Soda

450g Weight Watchers 
Bread or 8pk Tortillas



Refreshments
& Snacks

Furry Friends House and Home

Did Someone Say 
Breakfast?

Did Someone Say 
Breakfast?

Did Someone Say Did Someone Say 

House and HomeHouse and Home

3.6lt Springtime
Bleach

15lb or 6.8kg Iams
Dog Food

127g Jiffy Pop
Stove Top Popcorn

200-295g Old Dutch 
Restaurante
Tortilla Chips or 
Baked Crisps

78g Meow Mix
Tasty Layers
Cat Food

2/$3

$2899 $399

$329

$5992/$222

$4442/$6 $177

2/$6$388 $277 2/$444

$899

$288

180-200g 
Pepperidge Farms
Goldfi sh Crackers

148-156g Pringles
Potato Chips

142g Vidal
Filled Gummies

16x37g Kellogg's
Nutri-Grain Bars6pk Selected Hostess

Snacks

700ml Arto Water or 
710ml Gatorade

205-300g Tostitos XL
Tortilla Chips or 416-418ml
Salsa

340ml Simply
Refrigerated 
Juice

6x295ml Ocean Spray
Cocktails 

42-50g Selected Nestle
Chocolate Bars

$188

75g Whiskas
Perfect Portions

Cat Food

3/$4

$1599
22.7kg Qualicat
Cat Litter

100g Cesar
Dog Food

2/$4
113g Milk Bone 

Soft & Chewy
Dog Treats

591-828ml 
Palmolive
Dish Liquid

30m Glad 
Cling Wrap

828ml Mr. Clean
Multi-Surface Cleaner

650ml Shout
Trigger

1.09lt Tide
Laundry Detergent

$444

$299

$199

$488

$899

398ml Bush's
Baked Beans

$577

2/$4

$688 2/$444 $339

$599$844 $144

144ct Red Rose
Tea Bags

295ml Minute Maid or 
Fruitopia Frozen Punch

500ml Smucker's
Jam
(excludes raspberry)

1kg Jif
Peanut Butter

354ml Carnation 
Regular or 2%
Evaporated Milk

570g Golden Crust
3 Bun Homestyle 
Bread

272g Folgers
Classic Roast 
Coffee
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